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Stamp Collectors Club of Toledo 
     January 19, 2023 Auction 

  
Stamp Collectors Club of Toledo 

Year End Mega AucƟon  
May 21,, 2026 

Lot # DescripƟon  SCV = ScoƩ, FV=Face , RV = Retail , EV =  Est Val,  * Club lot Value Min Bid Actual Bid 
1 Princess Diana Collection    $      5.00    

2 Blue Sheet Album with Sheets at Stamps    $      5.00  
  

3 Worldwide Sheets & Multiples in Red Sheet Album    $      5.00    
4 Errors Catalog $45 retail value    $    30.00    
5 Cigar box of Middle East Stamps    $      5.00    
6 Guinea 394 & 396 Massive accumulation of MNH Sheets    $      2.00    

7 Bag of Used US    $      3.00    
8 Black Stock Pages Vario    $      5.00    

9 Two Black Boxes Stuffed with Stamps Mostly Europe Some World-
wide    $    15.00  

  
10 Worldwide Stamps in Glassines mostly sorted by country    $    10.00    
11 Summer Seminar Book - Summary of Prexies    $      5.00    
12 Golden Replica Collection of Prexies    $    25.00    
13 Used but great condition Mint Sheet File    $      5.00    
14 Cigar box with scrap mounts    $      5.00    
15 Seventeen (17) Small Binders Black    $      5.00    
16 Packrat Box    $      5.00    
17 Packrat Box    $      5.00    
18 Packrat Box    $      5.00    
19 Packrat Box    $      5.00    
20 Packrat Box    $      5.00    
21 Package of Fold-O Hinges    $      5.00    
22 US #112 used F-VF  $      150.00   $    34.00    
23 US #113 used F-VF  $     190.00   $    21.00    
24 US #115 used  $     225.00   $    32.00    
25 US #116 F-VF used  $     110.00   $    28.00    
26 US #117 used  $     130.00   $    20.00    
27 US #237 MHR  $       95.00   $    20.00    
28 US #285 MHR  $       27.50   $      7.50    
29 US #372 MNH penciled 372 on back  $       21.00   $      5.00    
30 US #397 MH   $       15.00   $      5.00    
31 US #603 NH coil pair  $       16.00   $      5.00    
32 US #701 VLH  $       30.00   $    12.00    
33 US #Q9 NH pencil mark on back, sm tear  $     145.00   $    16.00    

34 US 669-679 Nebr overprints MH  $     265.00   $    60.00    

35 US #656, 686-87 MH coil pairs  $       32.50   $    11.00    

36 US #597-606 MH coil pair  $       38.85   $    14.00    
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37 US #Q1-Q7 Parcel post + Q9 MH + used  $       42.30   $    11.00    

38 US #QE1-QE4 MH  $       31.00   $      9.00    

39 US lot of 5 narcotics stamps    $      5.00    

40 4 International show stamps - 1926    $      8.00    

41 3 printing errors    $    20.00    

42 1930 Toledo Centennial sheet    $      5.00    
43 PRC #3314 space booklet  $       20.00   $      8.00    

44 US Booklet panes MH, #424, 425E, 462A, 498E,499E,  $       38.75   $    13.00    

45 "RARE" "3" printed on the inside of the envelope    $    10.00    

46 US 2 different ship covers canceled 7-4-1937    $      5.00    

47 Proprietary  & Documentary stamps    $      6.00    

48 US #R54C/#R75C  $       72.00   $    20.00    

49 Miscellaneous stamps    $      5.00    

50 Wiley Post & Will Rogers plane crash anniv. cover & Photo    $      5.00    

51 22 different Masonic Colorano Silk Covers in  leatherette book  $       91.25   $    19.00    

52 50 different space covers in red album    $    30.00    

53 Vatican City 94 different Maxi cards    $    23.00    

54 Box of lots of neat stuff    $    20.00    

55 US 2-Volume Certified Mail collection    $    80.00    

56 US M/U - One man's multi-year stamped mail - 40#, 650 covers    $    50.00    

57  St Vincent  1985 Locomotives  Printer's CYMK Litho proof set   $       85.00   $    22.00    

58 Great Britain 1984 Royal Mail commemorative set + NH  $       20.00   $      5.00    

59 Grt Brit Retired APS circuit  - 150 used commems #311/2169  $     120.00   $    20.00    

60 Barbados #193-201A NH (#197AHR) Complete set  $       57.50   $    20.00    

61 Bahamas unused  #116-118 HR, #119-129NH Complete  $       63.45   $    20.00    

62 New Zealand #OY31-36 NH Postal Life Insurance stamps  $       28.40   $      9.50    

63 Jamaica #14 unused NG (no gum) VF  $       50.00  $     10.00   

64 Rhodesia #3 MH. VF  $       25.00  $       5.00   

65 Rhodesia #5 MH. VF  $       47.50  $      15.00   

66 Queensland #79 lightly cancelled VF  $       62.50  $      15.00   

67 Germany - Scott #CL1-CL3 unused  $       55.00  $      18.00   

68 Hong Kong #147-150 VF H OG George V Silver Jubilee  $       74.00  $      24.00   

69 South Africa #81-89 complete set MNH, 1941-43 war effort  $       64.50  $     20.00   

70 Canada #47 used Avg, Heavy Cancel, Queen Victoria 50¢ blue  $       85.00  $     10.00   

71 Canada #156 MNH VF  Bridge at Quebec  $       85.00  $      28.00   
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72 Canada #174 F MNH Citadel at Quebec  $       50.00  $    17.00   
73 Canada #194 MNH F Allegory of British Empire  $       18.00  $     5.00   
74 Newfoundland #226-29 MH VF George V Silver Jubilee  $       25.35  $     8.50   
75 Israel - #1/#99 MNH Commems/Airs/ Definitives, VF  $       33.00  $     9.50   
76 Scott R243 $4 Documentary Used   $     5.00   
77 Scott R248 $100 Washington Used   $     7.00   
78 Scott R609 $10 Series 1952 Walker Used   $     5.00   
79 Scott R633 $1 Series 1953 Woodbury Used   $     5.00   
80 Scott R642 $5 Series 1953 Bibb Used   $      5.00   
81 Scott R644 $20 Series 1953 Meredith Used    $      5.00    
82 Scott 627 MHN    $      5.00    
83  Scott 740-749 MNH     $    11.00    
84 Scott Special Printing of 1935    $    40.00    
85 Scott 3132 Humphrey Bogart     $      5.00    
86 Scott 3142 Classic American Aircraft     $      5.00    
87 Scott 3182 Celebrate the Century 1900s    $      5.00    
88 Scott 3183 Celebrate the Century 1910s    $      5.00    
89 Scott 3235 Klondike Gold Rush    $      5.00    
90 Scott 3378 Pacific Coast Rain Forest MNH    $      5.00    
91 Scott 3808-3811 Football Heroes MNH    $      5.00    
92 Collection of Hungary    $      6.00    
93 Modern Postage Stamps     $    10.00    
94 Modern Postage Stamps Second one    $    10.00    
95 American Album for United States Stamps    $      8.00    
96 Binger full of Offical Mail stuff    $    25.00    
97 Box of stamps    $    10.00    
98 Misc foreign stamps    $      5.00    
99 2 NICE brown binder os new and used US stamps.      $    10.00    
100 Assorted binder of Canada    $   10.00    
101 Assorted United Nations binders stuffed   $   10.00    
102 Assorted United Nations binders stuffed MORE STUFF   $   10.00    
103 Book of Russian Stamps   $     10.00    
104 Assorted covers, Japan???   $       5.00    
105 2023 Canadian Stamps Catalog   $       5.00    
106 US #726 MNH Plate block #21104 Oglethorpe  $         9.00  $       5.00    
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107 US #730 MNH S/Sheet MNH Chicago Centennial  $       20.00  $    10.00    

108 US $731 MNH S/Sheet Century of Progress MNH   $       20.00  $    10.00    

109 US #719 Plate block#20870, OG, H on top right stamp  $       25.00  $      6.00    
110 US #717 Plate block #20874 MNH Arbor Day  $       11.00  $      5.00    
111 US #690 Plate block of 6 MNH #20420, Casimir Pulaski  $       15.00  $      5.00    

112 US #716 Plate block of 6 MNH #20820, Lake Placid Winter Olym-
pics  $       11.00  $     5.00    

113 US #718 Plate block MNH #20909 Xth Olympiad LA  $       17.00  $     5.00    
114 US #682 Plate block MNH #20058. top L&R stamps H  $       20.00  $     5.00    
115 US #735 S/Sheet NGAI not hinged, Byrd Antarctic Expedition  $       10.00  $     4.00    
116 US #733 Plate block of 6 MNH #21169, Byrd Antarctic Expedition  $       15.00  $     7.00    
117 US #540 Plate block MNH #10450  $     175.00  $    50.00    
118 US #139 used VF Cork cancel  $       35.00  $    12.00    
119 US #65 used w/ green cancellation (adds $100 to SCV)  $     103.00  $    15.00    
120 US # 2195 Plate block MNH #2  Two -dollar WJ Bryan  $       20.00  $     8.00    
121 US #725 Plate block MNH #21034 Daniel Webster  $       20.00  $    14.00    
122 US #536 Plate block of 6, MNH #10052 H on top center of selvage  $     400.00  $  100.00    
123 US #503 MNH Plate block of 6  #8464  $     250.00  $    75.00    
124 US #526 Plate block of 6 MNH #10857 type iv  $     450.00  $    70.00    
125 US #564 Plate block of 6 MNH #17419 w/star  $     225.00  $     70.00    
126 2016 set of Scott ctalogs A-Z plus 2015 Scott US Specialized Cat   $     30.00    
127 US #413, 444 used  $        90.00   $        9.00    
128 US #2594,5755,5827,6100 used all hi-denominations  $        27.50   $          5.00    
129 Faroe Islands - 27  sets MNH  $      144.45   $       15.00    
130 Great Britaon  set # 309-312 MNH  $      240.00   $       24.00    
131 Luxembourg #4 used  $      450.00   $       25.00    
132 Porotugal 18, 22, 24   $      490.00   $       25.00    
133 Viet Nam #33,35 used, 49**, 50**  $      136.50   $       15.00    
134 Italy #74 block of 9 MNH  $         90.00   $          9.00    
135 German colonies "Kaiser yachts" - 29 diff used + Kamerun block *  $       165.65   $       20.00    
136 US #1732/33 (Cook), 1749/52/(Dance), #1757 (Capex) Face $18.98  $          25.50   $       15.00    

137 US Bicentennial Mint sheets (1866-9, 1704, 1722, 1728). Face 
$19.90    $       15.00  

  
138 US First Day Cancellations #4880 (J Hendrix), #5312-15 J Lennon  $          45.50   $       15.00    

139 US pair, Arctic Animals MNH sheet 3288, and Arctic Tundra #38002 
w/FD cancel    $       15.00    

140 FD Issue cancel Forever Partial Press Sheets - Scouting     $       15.00    

141 300 Heco 104 Dealer Cards, Black, Like new  Retail new $30.00    $       15.00    

142 Couple hundred Worldwide stamps in attractive wooden cigar box    $          5.00    
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143 US mixture - off paper - 1000 ++ mostly commems     $          5.00    
144 Worldwide off paper packed tightly in Cookie Tin - couple thousand    $       10.00    

145 
Large Packrat Box full of PHILATELIC TREASURES.  
Must see to believe 

   $       15.00  
  

146 Vatican - Album binder with 100s of mint sets/singles on stock pages   $        200.00   $       50.00    

147 China (PRC & Rep) - 100++ different in pocket stock book   $        100.00   $       20.00    

148 France & Colonies stock book - 300+ Different mint/used, 100 + SCV    $        100.00   $       20.00  
  

149 US  - 2 sets of 4 National Stamp Expo labels - 1930, 1934, M in 
mounts    $       10.00    

150 Manchuokuo - 34 different F & VF stamps M & used   $           85.00   $       15.00    

151 Cuba 128 different mostl y used 20th century on 2- page stock sheet   $           28.00   $          5.00  
  

152 Hungary in 3 binders - thousands mostly used&CTO      $       10.00    
153 Bulk box of Miscellaneous Good Stuff - Must see    $       10.00    
154 Back of the Book (BoB) carton  full of Goodies    $       15.00    

155 UN -Scott Blank pages for singles & postal stationery, NEW, retail pr.  $           23.00   $          5.00  
  

156 US - Scott 2-post National pages for BoB NEW in wrapper    $          5.00    

157 Canada - Partial booklet "Graphic Novelists" 2024 issue 4 of 8  $           20.00   $          4.00  
  

158 Canada #4 used VF centering, LR corner small missing piece SCV=  $           60.00   $          4.00  
  

          

 THE FOLLOWING LOTS ARE DONATIONS TO THE CLUB - BID 
HIGH AND OFTEN- THANK YOU    

159 10 new page protectors in black report style binder    $          2.00    

160 US Celebrate the Century, complete w/USPS Binder PO FRESH, 
Face $44  $        123.00   $       45.00  

  
161 US Album 1847-1963 Like New.  Complete through BoB + territories    $          5.00    
162 Same as above but Blue w/ 30 page protectors + handy clip inside    $          6.00    
163 Shoe box full of stamps off paper in country I.D.'d envelopes, covers    $          2.00    

164 

Israel  Three NEW White Ace albums (1)1953-63 w/26 MNH +tabs, 
(2)1964-78 nearly complete w/ MNH/tabs, (3) 79-86 binder & pages 
w/no stamps, (4)envelope of pages 1975-79 +stock book w/40 2-
sided sheets full of MNH tabs from 1962//2008 loaded w/ singles, 
sets, pairs plate blocks, strips, etc., +Dale 1981 Israel catalog,  esti-
mate 1,700+ stamps w/ SCV 70¢ to$$!! $1500 ++ 

 $    1,500.00   $    495.00  

  

Page 5 


